

Sr. No.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM No. 848/2021
(Through Video Conferencing)

Mohd. Ashraf and ors.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. N. Raina, Sr. Adv. with
Ms. Deeksha Handoo, Adv.

Vs

UT of J&K Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
08.02.2022

Record of the trial Court has not been summoned.

Let the same be summoned.

List for consideration on 21.04.2022.

Jammu
08.02.2022
Paramjeet

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

सत्यमेव जयते