

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

**CRM(M) No. 848/2021  
CrIM No.2375/2021**

Mohd Ashraf & Ors.

....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. J. A. Hamal, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**21.04.2022**

Status report stands filed.

Scanned record called from the court below has not been received  
yet.

Let reminder be sent to do the needful.

List on 17.05.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
21.04.2022  
Vijay