

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 848/2021

Mohd. Ashraf and othersAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. N. Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J. A. Hamal, Advocate.

vs

UT of J&K Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA
Mr. Mohd. Irfan, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

29.05.2024

1. Adjourned.
2. List on 22.07.2024.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
29.05.2024
Sahil Padha