

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.848/2021

Mohd. Ashraf & Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. P.N. Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J.A. Hamal, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
(27.05.2025)

Status report stands filed.

Record stands received.

List for consideration on 08.07.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Jammu
27.05.2025
Eva